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2.2.1 

 

The institution assesses the learning levels of the students 

and organises special Programmes for advanced learners 

and slow learners 

Sr. No. Details of Documents Page No. 

1 Criteria to identify Slow & Advanced learners 03-04 

2 Identification of Slow & Advanced learners 05-42 
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Index Sr. No.: 1 

(Criteria to identify Slow & Advanced learners) 

 



2.2. Catering to Student Diversity                                      
 

 

 

Government College of Pharmacy, Karad                                                                   Page 4 of 42 

 

 

Evaluation Criteria for Slow/Advanced Learner 

Course Parameters Total marks 
Weightage 

Slow learner Advanced learner 

B.Pharm 

(PCI 

syllabus) 

 

 

 

First sessional examination 

marks 

( Including attendance , class 

test , assignment, viva –voce) 

15 (100%) 
Mark: 7.5 or <7.5 

(50 % or <50%) 

Mark: 11 or >11 

(70 % or >70%) 

B.Pharm 

(Old 

syllabus) 

10 (100%) 
Mark: 5 or <5 

(50 % or <50%) 

Mark: 7 or >7 

(70 % or >70%) 

M.Pharm 

(PCI 

syllabus) 

15 (100%) 
Mark: 7.5 or <7.5 

(50 % or <50%) 

Mark: 11 or >11 

(70 % or >70%) 

D. Pharm 20 (100%) 
Mark: 8 or <8 

(40 % or <40%) 

Mark: 15 or >15 

(75 % or >75%) 
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Index Sr. No.: 2 

(Identification of Slow & Advanced learners) 
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IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

B.Pharm–I SEM 

Seat 
No 

StudentName HAPI-T 
HAPI-

P 
PAI-

T 
PAI-

P 
PI-
T 

PI-
P 

PIC-T 
PIC-

P 
CS-T 

CS-
P 

ReMatth Total Result 

10 ANUSE SHITAL MARUTI 75 42 65 43 65 40 73 42 43 21 39 548 PASS 

11  BHUJBAL ARCHITA LAXMAN 62 45 50 42 55 42 56 40 39 21 29 481 PASS 

12 ! CHOTHE ADITI PANDIT 68 39 60 43 52 38 69 42 38 20 46 515 PASS 

13 ! DESHMUKH KRANTI SANJAY 55 42 67 45 59 41 65 41 37 16 44 512 PASS 

14 ! DESHMUKH SHREYA DIPAK 69 43 62 44 58 43 70 41 45 22 30 527 PASS 

15   DHISALE SATEJ SUNIL 56 41 55 38 56 40 55 40 35 19 35 470 PASS 

16 
! GHONGADE BHAGYASHRI 
SURESH 

73 44 
71 

46 72 
44 73 41 

38 
21 44 567 PASS 

17 ! GHORPADE SANIKA SURYAKANT 67 44 65 44 66 45 71 43 42 21 40 548 PASS 

18 ! GORAT PRIYANKA SANDIP 60 37 54 38 50 37 58 42 36 16 40 468 PASS 

19   GOURAV KHAJURIA . 73 43 66 44 59 41 72 41 39 22 37 537 PASS 

20   GULSHAN  KUMAR . 56 39 56 41 44 38 60 41 30 19 31 455 PASS 

21 ! GUNJKAR SANIKA ISHWAR 67 44 78 44 60 43 73 41 47 19   516 PASS 

3   HEGADKAR VIVEK BALIRAM 56 36 55 37 54 38 50 40 35 20 36 457 PASS 

22 ! INJAL PRIYA RAMCHANDRA 69 37 68 40 61 39 68 40 29 17   468 PASS 

23 ! JADHAV  ANJALI GULABRAO 72 40 67 44 60 42 66 42 39 19 41 532 PASS 

24 ! JADHAV PRANJALI JAGDISH 70 40 68 41 58 40 74 42 35 21   489 PASS 

25 ! JADHAV SANIKA SATISH 80 45 75 45 68 43 76 42 43 22 45 584 PASS 

26 ! JADHAV SANSKRUTEE ANIL 61 42 61 42 57 39 65 42 38 21 46 514 PASS 

27   JAGTAP RAJ RUPESH 60 39 76 46 64 41 71 42 40 23   502 PASS 

28 ! JAGTAP VEDANTI VITTHAL 63 43 66 42 59 38 72 41 37 19 42 522 PASS 

5   JANUGADE ADITYA RAJENDRA 52 31 51 38 56 35 57 41 26 16 31 434 PASS 

29 ! KAKADE SAKSHI LAXMAN 60 41 68 43 61 39 67 42 37 20 38 516 PASS 

30   KAMBLE PRABUDDHA LAXMAN 50 41 62 42 56 36 65 41 33 17 30 473 PASS 

2   KAVATE SHUBHAM EKANATH 44 37 53 37 50 36 56 39 29 18   399 PASS 

31 ! KERKAR RADHIKA NAGESH 76 45 76 42 65 40 72 41 45 21 36 559 PASS 

32   KOKARE TANMAY DATTATRAY 66 40 55 41 58 41 61 41 27 18   448 PASS 

33 ! KORADE SANIKA SOMNATH 72 42 69 40 59 38 71 41 31 21 36 520 PASS 

34 ! KUMBHAR PRADNYA  KRISHNA 78 42 76 45 61 41 70 43 42 21 39 558 PASS 
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35 ! LONDHE PRAJAKTA KIRAN 69 43 74 42 62 42 73 42 32 22 35 536 PASS 

36 ! LONI SAKSHI PRABHAKAR 73 45 68 44 64 44 73 41 39 23   514 PASS 

37 ! MALI PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 65 42 58 42 50 41 55 42 31 18 37 481 PASS 

38 ! MANDHARE SIDDHI SADASHIV 65 42 65 44 66 42 70 41 43 20 39 537 PASS 

39 ! MANKAR GAYATRI UMESH 59 42 58 41 52 39 68 41 34 18   452 PASS 

40   MANTRI RAGHAV UDAY 78 41 70 44 64 39 73 42 37 21 36 545 PASS 

41 ! MHAMANE PRATIMA SANJAY 72 41 60 45 56 41 68 42 39 21 33 518 PASS 

6 ! NADAF RAHILA BADSHAH 61 37 57 42 57 37 52 42 26 21 35 467 PASS 

4   NEMANE SANCHIT RAHUL 71 38 51 42 50 38 69 42 27 20 28 476 PASS 

42 ! PARIT KOMAL PRAKASH 72 41 69 45 63 43 74 42 42 22 39 552 PASS 

43 ! PARIT NIKITA SANTOSH 78 44 74 44 70 45 71 41 40 23 39 569 PASS 

1 ! PARKHE SHRAVANI DIPAK 57 33 37 34 48 34 49 36 26 15   369 FAIL 

44   PATIL CHAITANYA NIVAS 60 41 54 40 50 36 62 40 34 18   435 PASS 

45 ! PATIL OJASWI MAHESH 74 44 74 44 64 41 73 42 47 19   522 PASS 

46 ! PATIL RUTUJA DILIP 72 40 64 39 50 38 69 41 35 17 31 496 PASS 

47 ! PATIL SAKSHI  JAGANNATH  64 43 58 44 50 40 70 42 38 20 30 499 PASS 

48 ! PATIL VIJAYALAXMI TUKARAM 77 43 77 45 62 39 69 42 39 22 32 547 PASS 

49   PATOLE VINIT RAVINDRA 74 41 71 42 61 40 72 41 32 21 32 527 PASS 

7 ! PAWAR  SHREYA HANMANT 66 38 54 38 52 36 59 41 37 16   437 PASS 

50 ! PAWAR MEDHE PURVA PRADIP 76 44 58 42 63 41 70 42 42 23 30 531 PASS 

51   PAWAR PRATIK VISHAL 59 44 59 44 60 39 65 41 34 18   463 PASS 

8 ! PAWAR PRIYANKA SHIVAJI 69 38 57 40 50 38 61 41 31 19 31 475 PASS 

52 ! PISE VAISHNAVI VIJAY 81 42 70 45 61 42 73 43 41 22 49 569 PASS 

53   POTDAR SOHAM GANPATI 71 39 60 43 59 42 67 42 33 22 35 513 PASS 

9 ! SALUNKHE VAISHNAVI JOTIRAM 57 37 55 43 55 37 64 39 29 16 27 459 PASS 

54 ! SAPKAL VAISHNAVI SANJAY 67 44 64 43 64 41 72 41 46 21   503 PASS 

55 ! SHAIKH FIJA JAMIR 78 40 68 44 68 43 75 43 43 22 39 563 PASS 

56 ! SHIKHARE PRACHI  PRADIP 80 40 69 44 66 41 72 43 47 22 39 563 PASS 

57   SHINDE OMKAR APPAJI 65 37 63 39 53 34 65 38 32 17 36 479 PASS 

58 ! SHINDE SWARUPA SATYAJIT 75 44 64 45 59 38 70 41 42 21 39 538 PASS 

60 ! SUPUGADE SONALI SANJAY 80 41 65 43 60 41 68 42 30 19 33 522 PASS 

61 ! TATTU AKANKSHA PRALHAD 76 36 69 42 63 37 66 39 39 18 32 517 PASS 

62 ! WADKAR MRUDULA MADHAV 69 41 67 45 62 40 72 43 41 21 36 537 PASS 

63 ! ZENDE DIVYA KRISHNAT 75 43 73 47 65 44 71 43 45 23 41 570 PASS 
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 Exam Analysis Attainment Cos/Pos             

 Total students 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62    

 Count for attainment for criteria 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 52 62    

 Attainment % of subject 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 100    

 

Overal Attainment Level of 
subject 

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 
   

 Slow Learners 2 0 2 1 10 0 2 0 0      

 Advance Learners 27 59 14 60 2 59 29 61 40      
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IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2022-23) 

B.Pharm–II SEM 

Seat No StudentName HAP-II-T HAP-II-P POC-I-T POC-I-P BC-T BC -P PATHO CAP-T CAP-P ENSC Total Result 

10 ANUSE SHITAL MARUTI 71 43 84 42 67 41 74 63 20 64 569 PASS 

11  BHUJBAL ARCHITA LAXMAN 69 43 57 42 58 42 63 49 21 62 506 PASS 

12 ! CHOTHE ADITI PANDIT 66 43 77 43 60 41 68 58 15 64 535 PASS 

13 ! DESHMUKH KRANTI SANJAY 71 42 74 43 64 40 66 47 15 63 525 PASS 

14 ! DESHMUKH SHREYA DIPAK 69 45 78 43 71 42 71 67 23 62 571 PASS 

15   DHISALE SATEJ SUNIL 64 41 57 42 55 39 66 44 19 62 489 PASS 

16 
! GHONGADE BHAGYASHRI 
SURESH 71 44 85 44 74 44 74 61 19 66 

582 
PASS 

17 
! GHORPADE SANIKA 
SURYAKANT 70 46 75 45 67 43 66 51 23 64 

550 
PASS 

18 ! GORAT PRIYANKA SANDIP 60 40 63 41 54 40 63 42 16 61 480 PASS 

19   GOURAV KHAJURIA . 55 40 76 42 64 38 71 53 19 60 518 PASS 

20   GULSHAN  KUMAR . 57 40 62 40 54 39 67 38 17 62 476 PASS 

21 ! GUNJKAR SANIKA ISHWAR 82 43 82 43 72 42 74 67 21 65 591 PASS 

3   HEGADKAR VIVEK BALIRAM 59 42 61 43 50 39 58 43 15 62 472 PASS 

22 ! INJAL PRIYA RAMCHANDRA 67 37 64 42 60 39 64 39 17 62 491 PASS 

23 ! JADHAV  ANJALI GULABRAO 67 41 79 43 64 39 71 47 18 64 533 PASS 

24 ! JADHAV PRANJALI JAGDISH 71 44 78 44 71 40 73 57 20 60 558 PASS 

25 ! JADHAV SANIKA SATISH 77 45 82 44 77 42 74 64 20 67 592 PASS 

26 ! JADHAV SANSKRUTEE ANIL 62 41 70 43 59 41 61 45 20 62 504 PASS 

27   JAGTAP RAJ RUPESH 63 42 79 42 68 41 70 52 21 63 541 PASS 

28 ! JAGTAP VEDANTI VITTHAL 59 41 80 42 63 41 65 53 20 64 528 PASS 

5   JANUGADE ADITYA RAJENDRA 62 41 63 41 51 40 68 54 17 62 499 PASS 

29 ! KAKADE SAKSHI LAXMAN 65 41 77 43 62 40 72 51 16 63 530 PASS 

30   KAMBLE PRABUDDHA LAXMAN 58 41 67 43 57 38 68 42 16 62 492 PASS 

2   KAVATE SHUBHAM EKANATH 44 41 56 40 59 41 61 41 15 62 460 PASS 
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31 ! KERKAR RADHIKA NAGESH 75 44 79 44 65 41 72 58 20 62 560 PASS 

32   KOKARE TANMAY DATTATRAY 53 39 60 44 54 38 65 38 18 61 470 PASS 

33 ! KORADE SANIKA SOMNATH 73 43 66 44 56 40 64 47 20 61 514 PASS 

34 ! KUMBHAR PRADNYA  KRISHNA 73 44 77 43 75 42 75 65 21 62 577 PASS 

35 ! LONDHE PRAJAKTA KIRAN 67 40 75 44 66 40 70 52 19 61 534 PASS 

36 ! LONI SAKSHI PRABHAKAR 73 43 78 45 78 43 73 60 20 62 575 PASS 

37 ! MALI PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 54 41 74 43 56 40 50 38 20 64 480 PASS 

38 ! MANDHARE SIDDHI SADASHIV 68 40 71 44 56 40 72 58 19 63 531 PASS 

39 ! MANKAR GAYATRI UMESH 60 40 69 44 67 39 61 55 20 62 517 PASS 

40   MANTRI RAGHAV UDAY 72 40 74 43 76 41 72 48 17 65 548 PASS 

41 ! MHAMANE PRATIMA SANJAY 70 40 79 42 66 42 74 52 16 65 546 PASS 

6 ! NADAF RAHILA BADSHAH 59 41 60 43 54 41 62 44 16 62 482 PASS 

4   NEMANE SANCHIT RAHUL 61 43 66 42 67 42 59 27 15 63 485 FAIL 

42 ! PARIT KOMAL PRAKASH 71 43 78 44 74 41 67 61 17 59 555 PASS 

43 ! PARIT NIKITA SANTOSH 75 45 78 42 75 44 73 62 21 59 574 PASS 

1 ! PARKHE SHRAVANI DIPAK 14 39 48 38 25 37 57 38 14 60 370 FAIL 

44   PATIL CHAITANYA NIVAS 52 42 62 39 55 38 61 45 16 62 472 PASS 

45 ! PATIL OJASWI MAHESH 70 46 80 40 78 42 77 65 19 62 579 PASS 

46 ! PATIL RUTUJA DILIP 64 42 74 42 75 38 59 41 15 62 512 PASS 

47 ! PATIL SAKSHI  JAGANNATH  66 42 76 42 61 40 61 46 18 60 512 PASS 

48 ! PATIL VIJAYALAXMI TUKARAM 70 42 76 43 68 42 59 46 19 60 525 PASS 

49   PATOLE VINIT RAVINDRA 58 42 70 39 78 38 65 39 16 63 508 PASS 

7 ! PAWAR  SHREYA HANMANT 65 43 69 43 56 44 61 42 14 64 501 PASS 

50 ! PAWAR MEDHE PURVA PRADIP 71 43 80 43 74 41 65 54 20 63 554 PASS 

51   PAWAR PRATIK VISHAL 69 43 77 42 73 38 62 47 16 63 530 PASS 

8 ! PAWAR PRIYANKA SHIVAJI 67 44 63 43 60 39 64 47 15 60 502 PASS 

52 ! PISE VAISHNAVI VIJAY 68 43 75 42 67 42 70 65 21 61 554 PASS 

53   POTDAR SOHAM GANPATI 60 42 70 42 26 45 7 42 19 61 414 PASS 

9 
! SALUNKHE VAISHNAVI 
JOTIRAM 45 40 65 40 56 40 58 38 16 60 

458 
PASS 
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54 ! SAPKAL VAISHNAVI SANJAY 75 45 75 42 74 39 71 48 19 65 553 PASS 

55 ! SHAIKH FIJA JAMIR 70 42 76 43 72 42 73 49 21 59 547 PASS 

56 ! SHIKHARE PRACHI  PRADIP 70 44 78 42 68 42 62 62 20 61 549 PASS 

57   SHINDE OMKAR APPAJI 63 42 69 41 66 40 65 49 19 61 515 PASS 

58 ! SHINDE SWARUPA SATYAJIT 66 42 68 43 64 41 66 39 18 65 512 PASS 

60 ! SUPUGADE SONALI SANJAY 71 42 71 43 63 41 61 43 19 62 516 PASS 

61 ! TATTU AKANKSHA PRALHAD 66 43 80 42 72 38 66 48 16 59 530 PASS 

62 ! WADKAR MRUDULA MADHAV 69 46 80 42 62 40 56 53 18 62 528 PASS 

63 ! ZENDE DIVYA KRISHNAT 70 44 83 43 73 41 71 66 21 62 574 PASS 

 

 
Exam Analysis Attainment Cos/Pos           

 Total students 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62   

 Count for attainment for criteria 46 62 56 62 40 62 53 61 53 62   

 Attainment % of subject 74 100 90 100 65 100 85 98 85 100   

 

Overal Attainment Level of 
subject 

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 
  

 Slow Learners 3 0 1 0 3 0 2 0      

 Advance Learners 22 61 40 61 19 61 22 60      
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IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

B.Pharm–III SEM 

  

Sr. 
No 

PRN NO 
Seat 
No 

StudentName POC2T POC2P PPI-T 
PPI-

P 
PM-

T 
PM-

P 
PE-
T 

PE-P Total Result 

1 2022092393 1161 AGRE ISHWARI SUJIT 71 42 68 45 60 39 66 40 431 PASS 

2 2022092606 1162 ANTRIP KUMAR MANDAL 69 43 75 43 71 41 64 40 446 PASS 

3 2022092603 1163 AWALE PRATHMESH ASHOK 68 37 72 40 71 38 73 42 441 PASS 

4 2022092608 1164 BAGADE PURUSHOTTAM BHAGAVAN 66 40 68 40 57 38 69 42 420 PASS 

5 2022092573 1165 BANE SAKSHI VINOD 71 42 69 41 65 40 51 43 422 PASS 

6 2022092586 1166 BANSODE YASHASVI PRAKASH 63 40 54 42 66 41 67 46 419 PASS 

7 2022092395 1167 BHAGAT RUTUJA VIJAY 63 40 60 41 69 36 60 45 414 PASS 

8 2022092562 1168 BHINGARDEVE APOORVA VIKAS 58 39 52 41 54 38 57 42 381 PASS 

9 2022092565 1169 BHORE RAJNANDINI YASHODHAR 72 43 74 45 70 40 71 42 457 PASS 

10 2022092615 1170 BHOSALE YASH SANJAY 76 40 73 45 72 42 69 46 463 PASS 

11 2022092618 1171 CHAVAN PRADNYA DINKAR *14 37 *19 39 *42 37 *16 39 243 FAIL 

12 2022092591 1172 CHEDE DHANASHRI SANTOSH 70 40 74 42 72 39 67 41 445 PASS 

13 2022092576 1173 CHOUGULE VAISHNAVI SUBHASH 70 41 63 41 55 38 72 43 423 PASS 

14 2022092579 1174 DABADE SAKSHI GORAKH 79 43 71 43 67 39 71 43 456 PASS 

15 2022092569 1175 DUDHE SHAMAL SHASHIKANT 69 36 59 41 65 36 54 42 402 PASS 

16 2022092601 1176 FUNDE ANJALI GOTIRAM 65 35 $46  40 60 33 55 44 378 PASS 

17 2022092557 1177 GAVIT NISHA LALDAS 58 37 60 40 72 37 58 39 401 PASS 

18 2022092596 1178 HINGANE KANCHAN VISHWAS 73 41 69 44 67 39 70 42 445 PASS 

19 2022092564 1179 JADHAV MAHESH ARJUN 74 36 68 40 75 38 75 45 451 PASS 

20 2022092566 1180 JADHAV SANIKA VIJAY 75 43 69 42 65 40 61 43 438 PASS 

21 2022092595 1181 JANGAM ANURADHA SANJAY 72 40 57 42 68 39 64 43 425 PASS 

22 2022092621 1182 KALKHAIRE PRITI NANDKUMAR 72 41 68 42 74 39 70 45 451 PASS 

23 2022092578 1183 KAMBLE PRACHI VILAS 67 43 68 43 71 39 68 44 443 PASS 

24 2022092619 1184 KAMBLE SNEHA BHAGWAN 70 39 61 40 59 36 57 41 403 PASS 

25 2022092610 1185 KATKAR SHWETA ABASO 72 39 65 42 70 38 71 43 440 PASS 

26 2022092575 1186 KHARAGE SHITAL MOHAN 81 43 75 43 75 41 67 44 469 PASS 

27 2022092568 1187 KHATAVKAR PAYAL SUNIL 64 41 68 42 72 40 68 42 437 PASS 

28 2022092558 1188 KHEDKAR SAHIL ANIL 55 37 $48+2 38 60 37 58 42 375+2 PASS 
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29 2022092570 1189 KHOT VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 79 43 71 43 67 40 74 43 460 PASS 

30 2022092560 1190 KUMBHAR SANKET SATAPPA 76 41 57 43 73 38 72 44 444 PASS 

31 2022092563 1191 LOHAR SIDDHI MAHESH 69 41 61 40 62 39 62 44 418 PASS 

32 2022092597 1192 MADANE MRUNAL BAPU 77 39 67 42 74 39 80 45 463 PASS 

33 2022092567 1193 MALLAV NIKITA HARI 80 39 73 43 75 38 74 45 467 PASS 

34 2022092600 1194 MANDAKE SHIVANI MADHAVRAO 73 42 57 41 65 38 66 42 424 PASS 

35 2022092392 1195 MOHITE ROHIT BABASO 74 40 69 43 67 40 64 42 439 PASS 

36 2022092604 1196 MOMIN SUFIYA SAMIR *14 35 *28 38 54 37 *38 39 283 FAIL 

37 2022092607 1197 MULLA AYAN JINA 73 39 63 42 70 38 70 43 438 PASS 

38 2022092594 1198 NIKAM MAYURI SANTOSH 78 45 77 42 78 42 74 45 481 PASS 

39 2022092617 1199 NIMBALKAR KOMAL BALU AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 AB 

40 2022092394 1200 PATIL DHANSHRI MANIK 55 41 52 41 73 39 62 41 404 PASS 

41 2022092572 1202 PATIL SAMIKSHA RUPESH 76 43 79 41 78 43 74 44 478 PASS 

42 2022092585 1203 PATIL VAISHNAVI SHRIKANT 68 41 66 43 71 42 68 12 44 PASS 

43 2022092553 1204 PATIL VAISHNAVI SUNIL 76 43 61 42 74 43 71 44 454 PASS 

44 2022092571 1205 PATOLE GOURI RAJENDRA 67 42 64 42 65 42 66 41 429 PASS 

45 2022092587 1206 PAWAR KARTIK BABAN 68 40 52 39 65 38 68 39 409 PASS 

46 2022092613 1207 PIYUSH BAKSHI 60 36 56 42 57 38 60 40 389 PASS 

47 2022092616 1208 RAUT ANUSHKA AJIT 57 35 *39 42 67 34 50 39 363 FAIL 

48 2022092577 1209 REKE AKANKASHA SUBHASH 77 42 82 42 68 42 69 40 462 PASS 

49 2022092555 1210 RIGZEN WANGMO 75 41 76 40 62 39 66 41 440 PASS 

50 2022092559 1211 ROMAN SIDDHI ARUN 61 41 59 39 58 40 58 43 399 PASS 

51 2022092620 1212 SARAVADE SMITA VIJAYKUMAR 66 41 61 40 59 39 55 42 403 PASS 

52 2022092589 1213 SATTE SHREYA GANESH 71 40 73 44 68 41 68 39 444 PASS 

53 2022092592 1214 SAWANT PRATIKSHA HARISHCHANDRA 78 44 80 46 75 44 77 43 487 PASS 

54 2022092556 1215 SHENDAGE HARISH DADA 73 40 72 40 69 38 76 40 448 PASS 

55 2022092599 1216 SHENDAGE KUNAL UTTAM 62 38 67 40 57 37 65 39 405 PASS 

56 2022092561 1217 SHEVADE BHARGAVI ANIL 62 42 64 41 62 39 52 42 404 PASS 

57 2022092554 1218 SHINDE PRATIKSHA SUBHASH 70 41 69 42 70 38 69 39 438 PASS 

58 2022092602 1219 SHINDE SWARAJ VIKRAM 69 37 73 40 63 36 59 38 415 PASS 

59 2022092612 1220 SURVE TUSHAR HARISH 64 38 60 41 56 38 61 40 398 PASS 

60 2022092590 1221 SURYAWANSHI RUTUJA NACHIKET 69 42 70 44 70 43 74 38 450 PASS 

61 2022092580 1222 SUTAR ISHWARI SATISH 63 43 68 41 65 39 72 39 430 PASS 

62 2022092582 1223 VAIDYA ANJALI SATISH 68 42 71 45 67 39 72 42 446 PASS 
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63 2022092605 1224 VEER RASIKA UMESH 75 42 68 44 65 39 70 40 443 PASS 

64 2022092598 1225 WAGHMODE PRADIP RAMESH 71 42 69 43 62 40 68 40 435 PASS 

65 2022092611 1226 WAJE NIKITA SUNDAR 76 43 75 44 67 43 57 41 446 PASS 

   Exam Analysis Attainment Cos/Pos          

   Total students 65 64 60 64 63 64 62 64   

   Count for attainment for criteria 65 64 46 64 50 64 47 63   

   Attainment % of subject 100 100 77 100 79 100 76 98   

   Overal Attainment Level of subject 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3   

   Slow Learners 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1   

   Advance Learners 33 60 18 60 22 58 21 59   
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DETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

B.Pharm–IV SEM 

 

Sr. No PRN NO Seat No StudentName MC-I-T MC-I-P PP-II PP-II PSY I -T PSY 1 P PGY 1 T PGY 1 P POC-III Total Result 

1 2.022E+09 1161 AGRE ISHWARI SUJIT 64 42 73 41 73 45 71 43 70 522 PASS 

2 2.022E+09 1162 ANTRIP KUMAR MANDAL 66 43 69 42 73 46 72 42 71 524 PASS 

3 2.022E+09 1163 AWALE PRATHMESH ASHOK 70 40 74 39 76 38 64 38 63 502 PASS 

4 2.022E+09 
1164 

BAGADE PURUSHOTTAM BHAGAVAN 
69 38 70 39 72 41 71 43 71 514 PASS 

5 2.022E+09 1165 BANE SAKSHI VINOD 69 41 74 39 76 43 63 44 70 519 PASS 

6 2.022E+09 1166 BANSODE YASHASVI PRAKASH 59 41 73 39 77 41 67 41 63 501 PASS 

7 2.022E+09 1167 BHAGAT RUTUJA VIJAY 62 40 68 38 66 39 59 36 64 472 PASS 

8 2.022E+09 1168 BHINGARDEVE APOORVA VIKAS 53 39 64 38 75 40 56 39 57 461 PASS 

9 2.022E+09 1169 BHORE RAJNANDINI YASHODHAR 77 44 72 43 78 41 68 43 71 537 PASS 

10 2.022E+09 1170 BHOSALE YASH SANJAY 77 43 72 40 77 45 79 45 71 549 PASS 

11 2.022E+09 1171 CHAVAN PRADNYA DINKAR 61 38 56 34 71 37 56 35 55 443 PASS 

12 2.022E+09 1172 CHEDE DHANASHRI SANTOSH 76 43 71 38 76 42 62 45 66 519 PASS 

13 2.022E+09 1173 CHOUGULE VAISHNAVI SUBHASH 77 40 75 39 77 40 59 43 67 517 PASS 

14 2.022E+09 1174 DABADE SAKSHI GORAKH 75 43 71 39 75 45 74 43 67 532 PASS 

15 2.022E+09 1175 DUDHE SHAMAL SHASHIKANT 68 42 61 36 69 37 55 37 65 470 PASS 

16 2.022E+09 1176 FUNDE ANJALI GOTIRAM 58 36 68 36 67 36 53 33 65 452 PASS 

17 2.022E+09 1177 GAVIT NISHA LALDAS 70 37 70 34 75 38 56 40 53 473 PASS 

18 2.022E+09 1178 HINGANE KANCHAN VISHWAS 71 41 72 40 77 39 65 40 67 512 PASS 

19 2.022E+09 1179 JADHAV MAHESH ARJUN 65 38 69 36 76 36 67 41 68 496 PASS 

20 2.022E+09 1180 JADHAV SANIKA VIJAY 63 42 73 42 71 40 60 40 66 497 PASS 

21 2.022E+09 1181 JANGAM ANURADHA SANJAY 77 41 71 39 76 39 65 39 68 515 PASS 

22 2.022E+09 1182 KALKHAIRE PRITI NANDKUMAR 77 41 74 42 77 40 75 41 68 535 PASS 

23 2.022E+09 1183 KAMBLE PRACHI VILAS 77 43 73 38 77 40 72 42 69 531 PASS 
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24 2.022E+09 1184 KAMBLE SNEHA BHAGWAN 70 40 68 36 73 38 63 36 61 485 PASS 

25 2.022E+09 1185 KATKAR SHWETA ABASO 72 43 82 41 75 38 68 40 73 532 PASS 

26 2.022E+09 1186 KHARAGE SHITAL MOHAN 74 44 76 38 76 41 77 44 70 540 PASS 

27 2.022E+09 1187 KHATAVKAR PAYAL SUNIL 70 42 70 39 72 40 68 40 68 509 PASS 

28 2.022E+09 1188 KHEDKAR SAHIL ANIL 42 39 42 33 67 34 55 37 57 406 PASS 

29 2.022E+09 1189 KHOT VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 73 43 73 41 77 39 66 41 59 512 PASS 

30 2.022E+09 1190 KUMBHAR SANKET SATAPPA 70 41 76 35 73 37 71 40 71 514 PASS 

31 2.022E+09 1191 LOHAR SIDDHI MAHESH 55 40 73 34 75 39 57 40 64 477 PASS 

32 2.022E+09 1192 MADANE MRUNAL BAPU 71 43 72 38 77 43 62 45 72 523 PASS 

33 2.022E+09 1193 MALLAV NIKITA HARI 73 43 72 38 77 41 66 39 70 519 PASS 

34 2.022E+09 1194 MANDAKE SHIVANI MADHAVRAO 66 42 68 37 73 38 59 43 60 486 PASS 

35 2.022E+09 1195 MOHITE ROHIT BABASO 75 42 73 35 77 40 67 40 61 510 PASS 

36 2.022E+09 1196 MOMIN SUFIYA SAMIR 72 39 73 38 75 36 67 36 63 499 PASS 

37 2.022E+09 1197 MULLA AYAN JINA 74 42 71 36 72 37 67 43 63 505 PASS 

38 2.022E+09 1198 NIKAM MAYURI SANTOSH 79 44 84 42 78 44 79 45 77 572 PASS 

39 2.022E+09 1199 NIMBALKAR KOMAL BALU                   0   

40 2.022E+09 1200 PATIL DHANSHRI MANIK 68 41 68 36 75 38 68 42 65 501 PASS 

41 2.022E+09 1202 PATIL SAMIKSHA RUPESH 79 44 78 41 77 42 78 45 76 560 PASS 

42 2.022E+09 1203 PATIL VAISHNAVI SHRIKANT 70 42 67 36 73 39 70 40 71 508 PASS 

43 2.022E+09 1204 PATIL VAISHNAVI SUNIL 72 43 71 41 76 45 76 45 74 543 PASS 

44 2.022E+09 1205 PATOLE GOURI RAJENDRA 62 43 63 38 76 37 62 43 64 488 PASS 

45 2.022E+09 1206 PAWAR KARTIK BABAN 69 40 65 36 74 39 65 41 64 493 PASS 

46 2.022E+09 1207 PIYUSH BAKSHI 58 40 60 37 71 37 67 42 52 464 PASS 

47 2.022E+09 1208 RAUT ANUSHKA AJIT 50 36 39 33 64 32 50 38 46 388 PASS 

48 2.022E+09 1209 REKE AKANKASHA SUBHASH 70 41 66 38 69 40 65 46 62 497 PASS 

49 2.022E+09 1210 RIGZEN WANGMO 73 42 67 35 67 42 69 46 71 512 PASS 

50 2.022E+09 1211 ROMAN SIDDHI ARUN 62 42 60 37 68 39 65 42 64 479 PASS 

51 2.022E+09 1212 SARAVADE SMITA VIJAYKUMAR 57 41 64 34 67 40 57 41 58 459 PASS 

52 2.022E+09 1213 SATTE SHREYA GANESH 72 42 68 38 74 40 63 44 69 510 PASS 
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53 2.022E+09 
1214 

SAWANT PRATIKSHA HARISHCHANDRA 
73 43 66 39 74 44 67 46 78 530 PASS 

54 2.022E+09 1215 SHENDAGE HARISH DADA 66 43 59 39 68 40 60 41 70 486 PASS 

55 2.022E+09 1216 SHENDAGE KUNAL UTTAM 57 42 53 37 65 39 58 36 60 447 PASS 

56 2.022E+09 1217 SHEVADE BHARGAVI ANIL 58 43 58 38 63 41 63 40 56 460 PASS 

57 2.022E+09 1218 SHINDE PRATIKSHA SUBHASH 65 42 67 39 71 41 62 38 65 490 PASS 

58 2.022E+09 1219 SHINDE SWARAJ VIKRAM 66 42 70 35 67 38 63 36 63 480 PASS 

59 2.022E+09 1220 SURVE TUSHAR HARISH 63 42 67 42 70 37 68 40 66 495 PASS 

60 2.022E+09 
1221 

SURYAWANSHI RUTUJA NACHIKET 
73 43 66 38 72 40 72 40 72 516 PASS 

61 2.022E+09 1222 SUTAR ISHWARI SATISH 78 44 67 39 70 44 73 43 70 528 PASS 

62 2.022E+09 1223 VAIDYA ANJALI SATISH 71 43 69 41 71 45 65 44 73 522 PASS 

63 2.022E+09 1224 VEER RASIKA UMESH 72 43 70 36 68 41 64 40 71 505 PASS 

64 2.022E+09 1225 WAGHMODE PRADIP RAMESH 67 41 67 38 69 42 63 42 68 497 PASS 

65 2.022E+09 1226 WAJE NIKITA SUNDAR 77 43 70 38 70 44 71 45 77 535 PASS 
  

 
 

           

   Exam Analysis Attainment Cos/Pos           

   Total students 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64   

   Count for attainment for criteria 54 64 56 64 64 64 64 64 64   

   Attainment % of subject 84 100 88 100 100 100 100 100 100   

   Overal Attainment Level of subject 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3   

   Slow Learners 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    
 

   Advance Learners 60 60 54 60 58 60 59 60     
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IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

B.Pharm–V SEM 

 

Sr. 
No 

PRN NO 
Seat 
No 

Student Name 
MC II-

T 
IP-I IP-I-P PHCOII PGY-P PHCO2T PGNSY-P PJUR-T Total Result 

1 2021077885 2734 ADALINGE SNEHAL AJAY 57 67 39 70 44 70 42 63 452 Pass 

2 2021077884 2735 AMBHORE SHRAVANI GANGADHAR 64 71 39 70 38 67 39 66 454 Pass 

3 2021077886 2736 AMBOLE RUTUJA SANTOSH 72 73 40 73 41 75 43 76 493 Pass 

4 2022085964 2737 BANKAR ARTI JAGDISH 64 72 38 74 36 73 43 76 476 Pass 

5 2021077866 2738 BANKAR SEJAL YOGESH 70 75 38 73 42 69 42 74 483 Pass 

6 2021077887 2739 BHANDARI URMIK RAVINDRA 71 83 39 74 42 76 44 75 504 Pass 

7 2020076379 2740 BHISE SAYALI RAJENDRA 82 79 40 73 42 75 43 75 509 Pass 

8 2021077957 2741 BHOSALE SHIVANJALI RANDHIR 70 69 39 70 38 72 44 71 473 Pass 

9 2021077960 2742 CHAVAN DHIRAJ GOPAL 62 64 35 70 37 62 40 69 439 Pass 

10 2021077867 2743 CHAVAN PRANJALI PRAMOD 72 73 36 74 39 76 41 67 478 Pass 

11 2022085947 2744 CHAVAN RANI SUBRAV 64 60 35 69 37 76 40 71 452 Pass 

12 2021077889 2745 CHINKE DIVYA SACHIN 64 75 43 68 36 69 43 70 468 Pass 

13 2022085950 2746 DABHADE SHWETA NARESHRAO 73 71 41 71 38 77 42 77 490 Pass 

14 2021077892 2747 DESAI RUTUJA JAYAWANT 59 66 40 71 40 65 42 72 455 Pass 

15 2022085943 2749 GAIKWAD SHARDA MARUTI 62 72 38 70 37 71 42 75 467 Pass 

16 2021077872 2748 
DESHMUKH SAMRUDDHI 
PRABHAKAR 

55 68 38 65 34 73 39 73 445 Pass 

17 2021077893 2750 GAWALI YUVRAJ SANJAY 50 57 38 60 35 51 38 62 391 Pass 

18 2021077894 2751 GHATAKE ABOLI HAUSERAO 72 74 41 73 42 77 41 76 496 Pass 

19 2021077895 2752 GHUTEPATIL SAKSHI RAJESHWAR 66 74 38 72 39 76 43 67 475 Pass 

20 2021077896 2753 GOURAJ SHRAVANI TATYASO 67 64 38 72 40 77 41 77 476 Pass 

21 2021077897 2754 JADHAV AARTI SANTOSH 78 65 40 76 41 77 42 74 493 Pass 

22 2021077956 2755 JADHAV SHWETA SUNIL 77 67 43 83 40 76 43 74 503 Pass 

23 2021077865 2756 JADHAV TRUPTI ASHOK 73 67 42 79 39 78 42 76 496 Pass 

24 2021077899 2757 JOGAD KARUNA CHANDRAKANT 74 64 42 74 39 79 44 76 492 Pass 

25 2022085969 2758 KADAM NIKITA PRATAP 76 67 40 77 40 80 43 75 498 Pass 

26 2022086044 2759 KADAM SAHIL SACHIN 69 56 35 72 36 72 39 69 448 Pass 
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27 2021077900 2760 KADAM SANIKA JALINDAR 50 55 34 63 38 63 44 65 412 Pass 

28 2021077901 2761 KADAM SHRUTI SANJAY 65 60 40 75 41 72 44 70 467 Pass 

29 2021077876 2762 KALE VISHAKHA VIJAYKUMAR 69 55 36 73 38 63 39 73 446 Pass 

30 2021077902 2763 KAMBLE SANIKA SANJAY 62 62 35 77 38 78 43 69 464 Pass 

31 2022085940 2764 KANHE SHWETA BALKRUSHNA 61 64 38 68 35 61 39 68 434 Pass 

32 2021077903 2765 KARANDE PRANALI SARJERAO 63 62 36 70 37 70 42 75 455 Pass 

33 2021077904 2766 KARANDE SWARUP BABURAO 72 64 40 76 38 68 44 69 471 Pass 

34 2022085934 2767 KHARADE  AKSHAY ANKUSH 59 51 35 71 37 65 40 71 429 Pass 

35 2021077905 2768 KOSHTI SWAPNALI POPAT 68 70 42 72 39 74 44 79 488 Pass 

36 2022085933 2769 KUMBHAR KISHORI PANDURANG 74 74 40 75 36 79 44 77 499 Pass 

37 2021077906 2769 KUMBHAR SAKSHI PANDURANG 74 74 40 75 36 79 44 77 499 Pass 

38 2021077907 2771 LABADE SHWETA VIKRAM 54 57 35 70 37 63 42 63 421 Pass 

39 2021077875 2772 LOHAR PRATIKSHA MAHADEV 60 61 35 66 38 70 44 67 441 Pass 

40 2021077908 2773 MADANE SHRADDHA RAMCHANDRA 65 68 39 73 39 74 43 76 477 Pass 

41 2021077909 2774 MALI SAURABH POPAT 62 68 39 75 39 77 44 74 478 Pass 

42 2022085945 2775 MISAL ASHWINI APPASO 66 70 36 75 38 78 43 76 482 Pass 

43 2021077924 2776 MOHITE ANKITA SAMPAT 72 71 36 83 38 80 44 75 499 Pass 

44 2021077880 2777 MULANI SUMAIYA IQBAL 66 67 38 80 39 76 44 73 483 Pass 

45 2021077912 2778 NANGARE PRATHAMESH RAMESH 50 65 35 73 35 67 39 72 436 Pass 

46 2021077913 2779 PATIL ARCHIT YOGESH 58 63 40 64 39 68 43 70 445 Pass 

47 2021077914 2780 PATIL SANKET DILIP 54 64 35 64 38 63 39 73 430 Pass 

48 2021077882 2781 PATIL SHITAL JAYENDRA 50 59 34 75 36 67 39 70 430 Pass 

49 2021077868 2782 PAWAR ADITI HEMCHANDRA 46 58 36 55 41 59 41 68 404 Pass 

50 2021077915 2783 PORE MUGDHA SANTOSHKUMAR 68 70 40 72 43 67 43 77 480 Pass 

51 2021077916 2784 POWAR SAKSHI KIRAN 64 70 43 63 45 70 44 73 472 Pass 

52 2022085939 2785 RATHOD SUJITKUMAR VISHNU 78 63 40 80 41 76 42 78 498 Pass 

53 2021077917 2786 RAUT VAISHNAVI SUBRAO 72 75 38 75 42 77 41 70 490 Pass 

54 2021077918 2787 SANKPAL SANJANA SUNIL 76 82 38 73 42 78 44 70 503 Pass 

55 2021077919 2788 SAWANT ROHAN RAJENDRA 56 70 37 55 40 63 42 62 425 Pass 

56 2021077920 2789 SHELKE PRADNYA PARNATH 74 77 36 76 42 74 42 64 485 Pass 

57 2021077881 2790 SHETTY DHRUV HARISH 64 72 36 76 40 68 42 64 462 Pass 

58 2021077869 2791 SHINDE MANALI MANOHAR 60 58 35 64 37 61 41 56 412 Pass 

59 2021077864 2792 SHIRTODE DARSHANA PRADIP 72 74 39 72 42 77 44 69 489 Pass 

60 2021077883 2793 SWAMI VISHAL RAMLING 58 65 35 54 36 68 40 57 413 Pass 
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61 2021077921 2794 TAMBE PRAKASH BHAGWAT 66 73 36 61 37 67 41 63 444 Pass 

62 2021077959 2795 TANPURE SOURABH KISAN 72 72 38 66 38 74 40 66 466 Pass 

63 2021077878 2796 VIBHUTE MRUDULA MANIK 63 72 35 73 36 67 43 61 450 Pass 

64 2021077922 2797 WADHAVANE ANKITA MILIND 71 69 38 68 41 65 43 61 456 Pass 

65 2021077923 2798 YADAV MADHURA KUMAR 74 72 40 73 39 66 43 64 471 Pass 

66 2021077925 2799 ZAGADE ARATI LAHU 72 70 38 73 39 63 44 55 454 Pass 
   Exam Analysis Attainment Cos/Pos          

   Total students 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66   

   Count for attainment for criteria 50 66 66 62 66 64 66 63   

   Attainment % of subject 76 100 100 94 100 97 100 95   

   Overal Attainment Level of subject 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3   

   Slow Learners 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   

   Advance Learners 24 26 59 44 60 36 61 37   
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IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

B.Pharm–VI SEM 

Sr. No PRN NO Seat No Student Name MC-III MC-III PGY-III PGY-III THDT THDT Biopk TPBT-T QA Total Result 

1 2021077885 2734 ADALINGE SNEHAL AJAY 62 39 52 43 74 42 69 75 76 532 PASS 

2 2021077884 2735 AMBHORE SHRAVANI GANGADHAR 66 38 56 42 67 40 63 63 62 497 PASS 

3 2021077886 2736 AMBOLE RUTUJA SANTOSH 73 43 63 41 74 43 73 68 66 544 PASS 

4 2022085964 2737 BANKAR ARTI JAGDISH 75 42 69 37 72 42 74 70 73 554 PASS 

5 2021077866 2738 BANKAR SEJAL YOGESH 61 41 65 38 67 42 65 66 73 518 PASS 

6 2021077887 2739 BHANDARI URMIK RAVINDRA 71 45 69 42 72 42 74 65 73 553 PASS 

7 2020076379 2740 BHISE SAYALI RAJENDRA 76 41 67 39 76 42 73 69 77 560 PASS 

8 2021077957 2741 BHOSALE SHIVANJALI RANDHIR 72 36 63 34 71 38 72 73 70 529 PASS 

9 2021077960 2742 CHAVAN DHIRAJ GOPAL 62 41 53 34 67 40 63 58 59 477 PASS 

10 2021077867 2743 CHAVAN PRANJALI PRAMOD 74 43 66 38 74 42 72 79 71 559 PASS 

11 2022085947 2744 CHAVAN RANI SUBRAV 65 39 56 36 69 40 65 65 70 505 PASS 

12 2021077889 2745 CHINKE DIVYA SACHIN 73 42 62 38 65 43 69 66 68 526 PASS 

13 2022085950 2746 DABHADE SHWETA NARESHRAO 67 43 67 40 79 42 70 73 70 551 PASS 

14 2021077892 2747 DESAI RUTUJA JAYAWANT 55 43 64 40 72 42 68 64 65 513 PASS 

15 2022085943 2749 GAIKWAD SHARDA MARUTI 63 41 62 33 65 42 63 63 65 497 PASS 

16 2021077872 2748 DESHMUKH SAMRUDDHI PRABHAKAR 61 33 56 34 71 36 67 60 62 480 PASS 

17 2021077893 2750 GAWALI YUVRAJ SANJAY 54 40 39 36 57 40 49 49 50 414 FAIL 

18 2021077894 2751 GHATAKE ABOLI HAUSERAO 70 41 69 42 78 42 17 71 72 502 PASS 

19 2021077895 2752 GHUTEPATIL SAKSHI RAJESHWAR 61 41 59 42 74 43 70 68 68 526 PASS 

20 2021077896 2753 GOURAJ SHRAVANI TATYASO 59 43 60 40 76 44 63 63 75 523 PASS 

21 2021077897 2754 JADHAV AARTI SANTOSH 75 41 75 40 76 40 73 71 78 569 PASS 

22 2021077956 2755 JADHAV SHWETA SUNIL 74 42 76 39 78 43 71 70 71 564 PASS 

23 2021077865 2756 JADHAV TRUPTI ASHOK 74 43 70 38 77 42 71 72 71 558 PASS 

24 2021077899 2757 JOGAD KARUNA CHANDRAKANT 72 41 72 38 76 40 73 69 72 553 PASS 

25 2022085969 2758 KADAM NIKITA PRATAP 71 40 67 40 79 42 72 69 76 556 PASS 
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26 2022086044 2759 KADAM SAHIL SACHIN 66 38 61 34 76 41 70 64 68 518 PASS 

27 2021077900 2760 KADAM SANIKA JALINDAR 62 40 57 34 71 40 61 54 59 478 PASS 

28 2021077901 2761 KADAM SHRUTI SANJAY 59 42 63 38 73 42 71 59 63 510 PASS 

29 2021077876 2762 KALE VISHAKHA VIJAYKUMAR 64 40 58 39 70 41 68 62 71 513 PASS 

30 2021077902 2763 KAMBLE SANIKA SANJAY 63 41 50 41 73 42 67 58 73 508 PASS 

31 2022085940 2764 KANHE SHWETA BALKRUSHNA 58 40 51 36 70 39 55 70 61 480 PASS 

32 2021077903 2765 KARANDE PRANALI SARJERAO 65 42 62 37 75 43 64 65 68 521 PASS 

33 2021077904 2766 KARANDE SWARUP BABURAO 74 42 68 39 77 41 73 62 73 549 PASS 

34 2022085934 2767 KHARADE  AKSHAY ANKUSH 70 41 61 37 73 41 59 60 75 517 PASS 

35 2021077905 2768 KOSHTI SWAPNALI POPAT 72 43 69 38 73 42 76 70 78 561 PASS 

36 2022085933 2769 KUMBHAR KISHORI PANDURANG 74 42 67 38 75 41 72 72 78 559 PASS 

37 2021077906 2769 KUMBHAR SAKSHI PANDURANG 71 42 63 42 72 44 71 60 68 533 PASS 

38 2021077907 2771 LABADE SHWETA VIKRAM 57 42 59 40 70 42 67 60 62 499 PASS 

39 2021077875 2772 LOHAR PRATIKSHA MAHADEV 58 43 59 39 70 43 69 61 62 504 PASS 

40 2021077908 2773 MADANE SHRADDHA RAMCHANDRA 74 43 67 40 77 41 74 69 72 557 PASS 

41 2021077909 2774 MALI SAURABH POPAT 74 42 70 36 74 42 72 70 77 557 PASS 

42 2022085945 2775 MISAL ASHWINI APPASO 72 43 71 39 75 40 71 73 71 555 PASS 

43 2021077924 2776 MOHITE ANKITA SAMPAT 75 42 78 40 79 43 76 74 75 582 PASS 

44 2021077880 2777 MULANI SUMAIYA IQBAL 74 42 73 37 72 42 73 74 71 558 PASS 

45 2021077912 2778 NANGARE PRATHAMESH RAMESH 66 42 77 36 70 39 67 66 73 536 PASS 

46 2021077913 2779 PATIL ARCHIT YOGESH 65 42 65 38 68 40 68 64 64 514 PASS 

47 2021077914 2780 PATIL SANKET DILIP 53 38 61 35 72 40 63 60 64 486 PASS 

48 2021077882 2781 PATIL SHITAL JAYENDRA 72 42 74 35 72 41 68 74 70 548 PASS 

49 2021077868 2782 PAWAR ADITI HEMCHANDRA 55 41 59 33 76 41 61 62 55 483 PASS 

50 2021077915 2783 PORE MUGDHA SANTOSHKUMAR 70 41 80 40 74 42 71 67 73 558 PASS 

51 2021077916 2784 POWAR SAKSHI KIRAN 73 41 70 42 75 41 75 68 64 549 PASS 

52 2022085939 2785 RATHOD SUJITKUMAR VISHNU 73 40 76 40 75 40 75 76 73 568 PASS 

53 2021077917 2786 RAUT VAISHNAVI SUBRAO 77 40 79 40 74 42 68 71 75 566 PASS 

54 2021077918 2787 SANKPAL SANJANA SUNIL 72 43 72 42 76 42 69 71 75 562 PASS 
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55 2021077919 2788 SAWANT ROHAN RAJENDRA 54 41 61 37 71 40 60 58 61 483 PASS 

56 2021077920 2789 SHELKE PRADNYA PARNATH 67 40 68 38 75 42 63 68 69 530 PASS 

57 2021077881 2790 SHETTY DHRUV HARISH 61 42 72 35 77 41 61 62 70 521 PASS 

58 2021077869 2791 SHINDE MANALI MANOHAR 41 39 54 37 68 40 63 55 68 465 FAIL 

59 2021077864 2792 SHIRTODE DARSHANA PRADIP 66 42 70 41 77 41 71 70 75 553 PASS 

60 2021077883 2793 SWAMI VISHAL RAMLING 52 40 49+1 39 63 40 63 62 50 409 PASS 

61 2021077921 2794 TAMBE PRAKASH BHAGWAT 68 42 61 39 74 41 68 68 62 523 PASS 

62 2021077959 2795 TANPURE SOURABH KISAN 69 41 70 41 73 41 68 66 64 533 PASS 

63 2021077878 2796 VIBHUTE MRUDULA MANIK 53 43 65 41 71 42 67 66 59 507 PASS 

64 2021077922 2797 WADHAVANE ANKITA MILIND 60 42 60 38 68 42 60 63 60 493 PASS 

65 2021077923 2798 YADAV MADHURA KUMAR 63 42 74 41 72 42 70 69 74 547 PASS 

66 2021077925 2799 ZAGADE ARATI LAHU 72 43 74 39 72 42 69 66 68 545 PASS 
               

   Exam Analysis Attainment Cos/Pos           

   Total students 66 66 65 66 66 66 66 66 66   

   Count for attainment for criteria 52 66 48 66 65 66 60 54 59   

   Attainment % of subject 79 100 74 100 98 100 91 82 89   

   Overal Attainment Level of subject 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3   

   Slow Learners 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2   

   Advance Learners 28 60 20 54 52 61 27 19 33 
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 IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

B.Pharm–VII SEM 

  

Sr. No PRN NO Seat No Student Name IMA-T IMA-P IP-T PP-T NDDS-T PRSC Total Result 

1 2021077489 4343 ATKARE ANITA ISHWAR 67 41 75 63 70 125 441 PASS 

2 2021077517 4344 BANDAGE SURAJ SANJAY 65 38 73 65 64 125 430 PASS 

3 2020075661 4345 BHALDAR ASHIYANA AMIR 71 41 80 68 79 125 464 PASS 

4 2020076344 4346 BHANGE MAYURI ULHAS 53 40 68 59 70 119 409 PASS 

5 2020075633 4347 BHISE KOMAL BANDU  62 41 78 66 73 119 439 PASS 

6 2020076442 4348 BHOEE RUTUJA RAJKUMAR 52 40 58 57 64 125 396 PASS 

7 2020076385 4349 BHOSALE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA 64 43 69 65 76 131 448 PASS 

8 2020075524 4350 BHOSALE HARSHADA SHANKAR 62 42 65 65 77 131 442 PASS 

9 2020075649 4351 BHUSARE RIYA BHARAT 62 42 77 63 76 137 457 PASS 

10 2020076390 4352 BORATE SAHIL VIJAY 70 42 76 67 77 137 469 PASS 

11 2020077042 4353 CHANDANSHIV RUTUJA RANJIT 61 42 71 69 81 113 437 PASS 

12 2020076395 4354 CHAVAN PRAVIN LAXMAN  60 37 67 59 68 119 410 PASS 

13 2020076496 4355 CHAVAN SHRIYA VILAS 66 42 67 72 73 119 439 PASS 

14 2020077398 4356 CHAVAN SUMIT ANANDA 62 41 70 59 70 113 415 PASS 

15 2020075706 4357 
CHOURE PRATHAMESH 
BALKRISHNA 

63 40 66 62 67 107 405 PASS 

16 2020076286 4358 DESHMANE RUTUJA RAJENDRA 61 41 65 64 74 119 424 PASS 

17 2020076400 4359 DHANAL SHRADDHA JITENDRA 62 37 61 66 73 125 424 PASS 

18 2021077500 4360 GAIKWAD RUPALI GORAKH 64 40 59 61 70 119 413 PASS 

19 2020075581 4361 GAWADE VINAY VIJAY 60 39 54 61 70 125 409 PASS 

20 2020075630 4362 GHADGE KOMAL RAJENDRA 66 41 61 65 74 125 432 PASS 

21 2021077515 4363 GHOLAP TANISHA GAJANAN  54 42 44 54 57 125 376 PASS 

22 2021077502 4364 GOSAVI DURGA RAMCHANDRA 65 40 60 59 74 125 423 PASS 

23 2020077094 4365 HAKE SWARUPA MARUTI 64 39 56 62 72 125 418 PASS 
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24 2021077524 4366 JADHAV SALONI RAJENDRA  69 41 64 64 74 132 444 PASS 

25 2021077513 4367 JOGDAND SWATI RAJENDRA 67 41 63 64 74 120 429 PASS 

26 2020077137 4368 JOSHI SHRADDHA SHRIPAD 68 41 52 60 72 126 419 PASS 

27 2020077373 4369 KAMBLE TEJASWINI UMESH 54 30 48+2 59 66 102 311 PASS 

28 2020075635 4370 KANASE MADHURA DHANAJI 60 41 52 61 70 138 422 PASS 

29 2020075627 4371 KARANDE AKSHADA ANIL 61 40 62 61 73 120 417 PASS 

30 2020076337 4372 KARANDE PRACHI NARESH 64 41 53 64 73 126 421 PASS 

31 2020075667 4373 KHAIRE SHREYA SHITAL 65 41 57 72 74 96 405 PASS 

32 2020075582 4374 KHARAT AKSHAY MILIND 61 38 53 61 67 120 400 PASS 

33 2020075664 4375 KUMBHAR SHAILESH SAMBHAJI  58 38 56 63 68 120 403 PASS 

34 2020075223 4376 KUMBHAR SRUSHTI BHIMRAO 65 41 55 72 75 132 440 PASS 

35 2020076295 4378 MALI PRATHAMESH RAVINDRA 56 37 58 43 59 120 373 FAIL 

36 2020077093 4379 MALI SHWETA MANIK 62 40 66 64 68 120 420 PASS 

37 2020077707 4380 MANJU BALA 64 37 56 62 64 122 405 PASS 

38 2020076305 4381 METKARI SANIKA KARINDAR 64 39 67 62 74 120 426 PASS 

39 2021077491 4382 
MHASKE MOKSHADA 
MACHINDRA 

60 40 39 60 66 138 403 FAIL 

40 2020076289 4383 MHETRE ANIMESH DILIP 63 40 61 61 66 132 423 PASS 

41 2020075745 4384 MOHOD YASH SANJAY 63 42 71 61 72 138 447 PASS 

42 2020076320 4385 MORE CHAITALI DNYANOBA 64 41 64 59 70 132 430 PASS 

43 2020075624 4386 MULLA FARHIN SHAKIL 61 41 60 60 74 138 434 PASS 

44 2021077496 4387 
PANCHAKSHRI LAXMI 
SIDDHARAM 

74 41 68 62 66 132 443 PASS 

45 2020077400 4388 PARADHI PRADNYA SAHADU 69 40 57 56 71 132 425 PASS 

46 2020075655 4389 PATEL MAHEK AJIJ 73 40 63 69 76 132 453 PASS 

47 2020076375 4390 PATIL KIRTI KIRAN 68 40 60 64 74 120 426 PASS 

48 2020077140 4391 PATIL RUCHA SANJAY 66 40 58 58 69 132 423 PASS 

49 2020077039 4392 PATIL RUTUJA GANPATI 65 40 66 61 70 126 428 PASS 

50 2020076333 4393 PATIL RUTUJA SHITAL 66 41 60 62 71 132 432 PASS 

51 2020075625 4394 PATIL RUTUJA SHIVPUTRA 70 41 69 60 71 126 437 PASS 
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52 2020076287 4395 PATIL SAMRUDDHI  JALINDAR 69 42 66 64 70 132 443 PASS 

53 2020075742 4396 PATIL TEJAS TANAJI  77 42 71 65 73 126 454 PASS 

54 2021077495 4397 PENDHARI SHIREEN AHMAD 59 41 64 55 75 120 414 PASS 

55 2020075744 4398 POWAR SHWETA BHARAT 75 42 74 65 79 126 461 PASS 

56 2020077138 4399 RAUT SAKET SUBRAO 71 42 66 64 75 126 444 PASS 

57 2020077396 4400 SAKHARE ANUJ SANDEEP 70 41 70 62 74 138 455 PASS 

58 2020075522 4401 SATHE SHRUTI MANOJKUMAR 63 41 58 50 69 126 407 PASS 

59 2020077621 4402 SHAKIR AHMAD DAR 58 41 62 59 65 126 411 PASS 

60 2021077490 4403 SHETKAR MANIK NARAYAN 60 40 59 59 69 132 419 PASS 

61 2020077385 4404 SHINDE SMITA MACHINDRA 73 42 77 64 77 138 471 PASS 

62 2021077497 4405 
SHINGADE DNYANESHWAR 
KAILAS 

64 41 65 63 69 132 434 PASS 

63 2020075531 4406 TAK GAURAV PANKAJ 70 42 72 65 76 138 463 PASS 

64 2020075650 4407 TAMBOLI RUTUJA SOMKANT 69 42 81 63 83 132 470 PASS 

65 2021077501 4408 THAKARE SHITAL RAVINDRA 65 38 78 64 76 132 453 PASS 

66 2020075519 4409 THARVAL AJINKYA GAJANAN 62 40 62 57 61 126 408 PASS 

67 2020077401 4410 THORAT ABHISHEK RAMESH 69 40 69 64 77 120 439 PASS 

68 2020075737 4411 TODKAR NEHA NITIN 65 40 64 63 71 126 429 PASS 

69 2021077493 4412 VALVI SURAJ YASHWANT 70 41 64 57 82 138 452 PASS 

70 2021077518 4414 ZENDE PRASHIK GAUTAM 60 40 64 65 75 138 442 PASS 

71 2021077520 4398 KUMBHAR PRITAM SUNIL 65 67 59 71 41 138 441 PASS 

72 2020077716 4432 YAWAR MANZOOR HAJIRA 55 65 60 69 41 138 428 PASS 

   Exam Analysis 
Attainment 

Cos/Pos 
        

   Total students 72 71 72 72 72 72   

   Count for attainment for criteria 56 44 47 66 67 68   

   Attainment % of subject 78 62 65 92 93 94   

   Overal Attainment Level of 
subject 

3 3 3 3 3 3   

   Slow Learners 0 0 2 2 0    
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Advance Learners 11 60 11 3 43    

IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

B.Pharm–VIII SEM 

Sr. No PRN NO Seat No Student Name AIT BRM CS SPP PW Total Result 

1 2021077489 4343 ATKARE ANITA ISHWAR 79 79 78 75 125 436 PASS 

2 2021077517 4344 BANDAGE SURAJ SANJAY 63 63 73 71 114 384 PASS 

3 2020075661 4345 BHALDAR ASHIYANA AMIR 71 77 76 77 130 431 PASS 

4 2020076344 4346 BHANGE MAYURI ULHAS 69 74 60 68 133 404 PASS 

5 2020075633 4347 BHISE KOMAL BANDU  68 72 74 75 139 428 PASS 

6 2020076442 4348 BHOEE RUTUJA RAJKUMAR 55 66 64 67 126 378 PASS 

7 2020076385 4349 BHOSALE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA 68 70 70 75 138 421 PASS 

8 2020075524 4350 BHOSALE HARSHADA SHANKAR 72 74 73 70 126 415 PASS 

9 2020075649 4351 BHUSARE RIYA BHARAT 69 73 75 77 130 424 PASS 

10 2020076390 4352 BORATE SAHIL VIJAY 71 74 80 66 125 416 PASS 

11 2020077042 4353 CHANDANSHIV RUTUJA RANJIT 66 77 75 69 122 409 PASS 

12 2020076395 4354 CHAVAN PRAVIN LAXMAN  54 66 69 72 120 381 PASS 

13 2020076496 4355 CHAVAN SHRIYA VILAS 70 75 74 70 137 426 PASS 

14 2020077398 4356 CHAVAN SUMIT ANANDA 62 68 64 67 139 400 PASS 

15 2020075706 4357 
CHOURE PRATHAMESH 
BALKRISHNA 

69 73 66 66 131 405 PASS 

16 2020076286 4358 DESHMANE RUTUJA RAJENDRA 56 56 70 65 135 382 PASS 

17 2020076400 4359 DHANAL SHRADDHA JITENDRA 72 72 75 73 125 417 PASS 

18 2021077500 4360 GAIKWAD RUPALI GORAKH 71 78 73 71 125 418 PASS 

19 2020075581 4361 GAWADE VINAY VIJAY 64 77 73 73 120 407 PASS 

20 2020075630 4362 GHADGE KOMAL RAJENDRA 68 77 73 68 138 424 PASS 

21 2021077515 4363 GHOLAP TANISHA GAJANAN  54 75 67 61 139 396 PASS 

22 2021077502 4364 GOSAVI DURGA RAMCHANDRA 69 71 74 69 126 409 PASS 

23 2020077094 4365 HAKE SWARUPA MARUTI 61 71 72 66 138 408 PASS 
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24 2021077524 4366 JADHAV SALONI RAJENDRA  67 77 71 70 126 411 PASS 

25 2021077513 4367 JOGDAND SWATI RAJENDRA 71 81 78 69 127 426 PASS 

26 2020077137 4368 JOSHI SHRADDHA SHRIPAD 51 66 68 62 127 374 PASS 

27 2020077373 4369 KAMBLE TEJASWINI UMESH 70 76 75 72 118 411 PASS 

28 2020075635 4370 KANASE MADHURA DHANAJI 59 68 71 71 133 402 PASS 

29 2020075627 4371 KARANDE AKSHADA ANIL 61 68 77 69 133 408 PASS 

30 2020076337 4372 KARANDE PRACHI NARESH 70 80 75 77 139 441 PASS 

31 2020075667 4373 KHAIRE SHREYA SHITAL 70 79 83 68 126 426 PASS 

32 2020075582 4374 KHARAT AKSHAY MILIND 57 70 69 60 126 382 PASS 

33 2020075664 4375 KUMBHAR SHAILESH SAMBHAJI  74 75 76 67 122 414 PASS 

34 2020075223 4376 KUMBHAR SRUSHTI BHIMRAO 77 76 76 71 124 424 PASS 

35 2020076295 4378 MALI PRATHAMESH RAVINDRA 63 56 64 65 122 370 PASS 

36 2020077093 4379 MALI SHWETA MANIK 73 75 67 68 133 416 PASS 

37 2020077707 4380 MANJU BALA 68 76 72 64 139 419 PASS 

38 2020076305 4381 METKARI SANIKA KARINDAR 70 75 73 69 128 415 PASS 

39 2021077491 4382 
MHASKE MOKSHADA 
MACHINDRA 

63 66 67 67 125 388 PASS 

40 2020076289 4383 MHETRE ANIMESH DILIP 63 67 67 66 123 386 PASS 

41 2020075745 4384 MOHOD YASH SANJAY 72 78 73 72 132 427 PASS 

42 2020076320 4385 MORE CHAITALI DNYANOBA 71 79 70 68 121 409 PASS 

43 2020075624 4386 MULLA FARHIN SHAKIL 57 68 65 65 133 388 PASS 

44 2021077496 4387 
PANCHAKSHRI LAXMI 
SIDDHARAM 

69 67 66 67 139 408 PASS 

45 2020077400 4388 PARADHI PRADNYA SAHADU 60 74 63 64 127 388 PASS 

46 2020075655 4389 PATEL MAHEK AJIJ 70 76 72 69 138 425 PASS 

47 2020076375 4390 PATIL KIRTI KIRAN 70 76 64 69 131 410 PASS 

48 2020077140 4391 PATIL RUCHA SANJAY 65 59 62 69 125 380 PASS 

49 2020077039 4392 PATIL RUTUJA GANPATI 63 76 64 71 137 411 PASS 

50 2020076333 4393 PATIL RUTUJA SHITAL 76 64 68 61 139 408 PASS 

51 2020075625 4394 PATIL RUTUJA SHIVPUTRA 70 74 67 77 126 414 PASS 
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52 2020076287 4395 PATIL SAMRUDDHI  JALINDAR 69 72 69 66 135 411 PASS 

53 2020075742 4396 PATIL TEJAS TANAJI  71 80 72 72 132 427 PASS 

54 2021077495 4397 PENDHARI SHIREEN AHMAD 62 69 59 65 138 393 PASS 

55 2020075744 4398 POWAR SHWETA BHARAT 72 77 69 71 127 416 PASS 

56 2020077138 4399 RAUT SAKET SUBRAO 67 69 64 65 138 403 PASS 

57 2020077396 4400 SAKHARE ANUJ SANDEEP 65 68 63 71 139 406 PASS 

58 2020075522 4401 SATHE SHRUTI MANOJKUMAR 64 69 69 70 127 399 PASS 

59 2020077621 4402 SHAKIR AHMAD DAR 61 67 68 60 125 381 PASS 

60 2021077490 4403 SHETKAR MANIK NARAYAN 71 69 67 67 128 402 PASS 

61 2020077385 4404 SHINDE SMITA MACHINDRA 68 76 63 67 139 413 PASS 

62 2021077497 4405 
SHINGADE DNYANESHWAR 
KAILAS 

67 71 67 71 139 415 PASS 

63 2020075531 4406 TAK GAURAV PANKAJ 73 76 66 68 130 413 PASS 

64 2020075650 4407 TAMBOLI RUTUJA SOMKANT 74 80 71 71 129 425 PASS 

65 2021077501 4408 THAKARE SHITAL RAVINDRA 69 76 74 70 135 424 PASS 

66 2020075519 4409 THARVAL AJINKYA GAJANAN 51 63 50 60 125 349 PASS 

67 2020077401 4410 THORAT ABHISHEK RAMESH 72 69 66 70 129 406 PASS 

68 2020075737 4411 TODKAR NEHA NITIN 65 70 70 64 124 393 PASS 

69 2021077493 4412 VALVI SURAJ YASHWANT 68 71 63 73 139 414 PASS 

70 2021077518 4414 ZENDE PRASHIK GAUTAM 66 69 64 70 126 395 PASS 

71 2021077520 4398 KUMBHAR PRITAM SUNIL 74 66 69 72 129 410 PASS 

72 2020077716 4432 YAWAR MANZOOR HAJIRA 65 62 58 54 130 369 PASS 
           

   Exam Analysis 
Attainment 
Cos/Pos 

      

   Total students 72 72 72 72 72   

   Count for attainment for criteria 69 69 68 61 72   

   Attainment % of subject 96 96 94 85 100   

   Overal Attainment Level of 
subject 

3 3 3 3 3   
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   Slow Learners 0 0 1 0    

   
Advance Learners 24 39 28 23    

 

IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

M.Pharm–I SEM (Pharmaceutics) 

Sr. 

No

. 

Academi

c Year Rol

l 

No.  

Student Name 

MPAT DDS MP RA P 
Seminar

- 100/50 

Total 

Resul

t 650 

Exclu

.  

    TH -75/40           

TW-

25/1

4 

TH -

75/4

0           

TW-

25/1

4 

TH -

75/4

0           

TW-

25/1

4 

TH -

75/4

0           

TW-

25/1

4 

PR- 

75/4

0 

TW-

25/1

4 

    

1 2023-24 1 DANDALE JAYASHRI JAGANNATH 50 21 46 19 52 22 54 20 83 44 81 492 

2 2023-24 2 DOLASE NANDINI PRAMOD 52 22 50 20 54 21 53 20 86 45 84 507 

3 2023-24 3 GAIKWAD BALAJI SHIVAJI 39 21 44 17 49 19 50 18 78 41 80 456 

4 2023-24 4 GOTPAGAR SHARAYU SUDAM 51 21 45 18 50 21 52 19 83 42 82 484 

5 2023-24 5 KADAM RUTUJA SANJAY 44 19 47 19 42 21 49 17 81 43 82 464 

6 2023-24 6 KAKADE PRAJAKTA ANIL 51 22 52 20 52 22 58 20 84 44 80 505 

7 2023-24 7 KHATAVKAR TEJAS DEEPAK  49 21 48 20 54 20 54 19 80 42 81 488 

8 2023-24 8 LOKHANDE YUVRAJ PRAVIN 41 21 48 19 49 20 51 19 82 43 80 473 

9 2023-24 9 MAROTKAR NIKITA MURLIDHAR                       0 

10 2023-24 10 PANCHAL TIRUPATI MADHAV 40 21 48 19 52 18 50 19 82 43 80 472 

11 2023-24 11 PATIL RAJLAXMI BAPU 38 20 52 20 51 22 54 19 82 43 82 483 

12 2023-24 12 PATIL SHWETA GAJANAN 52 21 49 20 55 22 52 20 82 44 82 499 

13 2023-24 13 POTDAR SAMPADA VIJAYKUMAR  46 21 55 20 53 22 46 19 84 44 82 492 

14 2023-24 14 SAVAKHANDE RUTUJA MAHESHKUMAR 46 21 56 21 54 22 53 20 84 43 83 503 

15 2023-24 15 
SONTAKKE SHIVAKUMAR 
MANOHARRAO 47 22 54 20 53 22 54 20 83 44 85 504 

16 2023-24 16 TAMBE RAJSHRI ANNA 43 22 48 20 52 21 55 20 83 44 84 492 
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   Exam Analysis 

Attainment 
Cos/Pos                

   Total students 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15  

   Count for attainment for criteria 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15  

   Attainment % of subject 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100  

   Overal Attainment Level of subject 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3  

   Slow Learners 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

   Advance Learners 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14   
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IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

M.Pharm–II SEM (Pharmaceutics) 

Sr. 

No. 

Academic 

Year Roll 

No.  
Student Name 

MP ABP ADDS CC PPII SEM Total 

    
TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 
  

1 2023-24 1 DANDALE JAYASHRI JAGANNATH 56 21 50 22 52 21 55 20 84 43 83 507 

2 2023-24 2 DOLASE NANDINI PRAMOD 57 22 55 21 54 22 56 22 88 44 87 528 

3 2023-24 3 GAIKWAD BALAJI SHIVAJI 51 19 50 20 51 20 50 19 88 41 80 489 

4 2023-24 4 GOTPAGAR SHARAYU SUDAM 51 20 48 20 45 20 49 21 84 42 83 483 

5 2023-24 5 KADAM RUTUJA SANJAY 48 20 51 20 49 21 49 19 86 41 82 486 

6 2023-24 6 KAKADE PRAJAKTA ANIL 57 21 53 22 56 22 55 21 89 42 82 520 

7 2023-24 7 KHATAVKAR TEJAS DEEPAK  50 21 46 21 51 21 52 21 83 42 80 488 

8 2023-24 8 LOKHANDE YUVRAJ PRAVIN 49 21 50 20 54 22 45 20 85 41 81 488 

9 2023-24 9 MAROTKAR NIKITA MURLIDHAR                       0 

10 2023-24 10 PANCHAL TIRUPATI MADHAV 44 20 47 20 49 20 50 19 86 43 82 480 

11 2023-24 11 PATIL RAJLAXMI BAPU 49 21 51 20 53 21 51 21 85 42 82 496 

12 2023-24 12 PATIL SHWETA GAJANAN 51 21 48 21 51 22 55 20 88 43 82 502 

13 2023-24 13 POTDAR SAMPADA VIJAYKUMAR  51 21 49 21 54 22 53 20 89 41 83 504 

14 2023-24 14 SAVAKHANDE RUTUJA MAHESHKUMAR 55 21 53 21 58 23 54 21 86 41 84 517 

15 2023-24 15 SONTAKKE SHIVAKUMAR MANOHARRAO 56 21 56 21 56 22 54 20 90 43 81 520 

16 2023-24 16 TAMBE RAJSHRI ANNA 50 21 54 21 55 22 53 20 88 42 85 511 

   Exam Analysis             

   Total students 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 15  

   Count for attainment for criteria 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15  

   Attainment % of subject 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 100  

   Overal Attainment Level of subject 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3  

   Slow Learners 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
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   Advance Learners 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14  
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IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

M.Pharm–III SEM (Pharmaceutics) 

Sr. No. 
Academic 

Year 

Roll 

No.  
Student Name 

RmeBIO Joclub3 ProPRe3 reswo3 Total 

TW THCL Total TW TW PR   

1 2023-24 1 JADHAV AKSHAY BABAN 18 54 72 21 41 300 434 

2 2023-24 2 JADHAV LAVKUSH SANTOSH 20 47 67 21 43 300 431 

3 2023-24 3 JAGDALE DIVYA BHAGWAN 21 56 77 22 43 300 442 

4 2023-24 4 KADAM YASH  BHAUSAHEB 19 54 73 22 43 305 443 

5 2023-24 5 LONDHE SMITA DATTATRAY 20 53 73 20 41 295 429 

6 2023-24 6 MALI VISHNU VASANT 20 52 72 22 45 305 444 

7 2023-24 7 MANE DIVYANI DILIP 20 54 74 22 45 305 446 

8 2023-24 8 MANE POONAM BAPUSO 19 52 71 22 45 305 443 

9 2023-24 9 MASKE DNYANESHWARI KISAN 21 53 74 20 41 295 430 

10 2023-24 10 MORE PRANITA KIRAN 20 53 73 22 45 305 445 

11 2023-24 11 NALAWADE RUTUJA ANANDA 20 52 72 20 40 300 432 

12 2023-24 12 NAME SNEHALSANJAY 20 52 72 20 41 295 428 

13 2023-24 13 PANDHARE RAHUL BALASO 19 50 69 20 41 295 425 

14 2023-24 14 SALAM DARSHANA BHAURAO 20 50 70 20 40 299 429 

15 2023-24 15 SAPATE ANJALI VILAS 20 52 72 21 40 300 433 

16 2023-24 16 
SHINDE AKANKSHA BALASAHEB 20 52 72 

20 41 301 434 

17 2023-24 17 
YAMATKAR SHREEVIDYA 

MANGESH 
20 55 75 

22 45 305 447 

   Exam Analysis Attainment Cos/Pos       

   Total students 17 17 17 17 17   

   Count for attainment for criteria 17 17 17 17 17   

   Attainment % of subject 100 100 100 100 100   
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Overal Attainment Level of 
subject 

3 3 3 3 3   

   Slow Learners 0 0 0 0 0   

   Advance Learners 15 0 2 15 15   
 

IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

M.Pharm–IV SEM (Pharmaceutics) 

Sr. No. 
Academic 

Year 
Roll No.  Student Name 

Joucl4 Prpr4 ResWo4 Co-act Total 

TW TW TW EX   

1 2023-24 1 JADHAV AKSHAY BABAN 20 68 320 7 408 

2 2023-24 2 JADHAV LAVKUSH SANTOSH 20 68 355 7 443 

3 2023-24 3 JAGDALE DIVYA BHAGWAN 22 68 355 7 445 

4 2023-24 4 KADAM YASH  BHAUSAHEB 22 70 360 7 452 

5 2023-24 5 LONDHE SMITA DATTATRAY 19 65 325 7 409 

6 2023-24 6 MALI VISHNU VASANT 
21 68 360 7 449 

7 2023-24 7 MANE DIVYANI DILIP 22 70 360 7 452 

8 2023-24 8 MANE POONAM BAPUSO 22 70 355 7 447 

9 2023-24 9 MASKE DNYANESHWARI KISAN 18 61 300 7 379 

10 2023-24 10 MORE PRANITA KIRAN 22 68 342 7 432 

11 2023-24 11 NALAWADE RUTUJA ANANDA 21 66 355 7 442 

12 2023-24 12 NAME SNEHALSANJAY 19 63 300 7 382 

13 2023-24 13 PANDHARE RAHUL BALASO 18 60 300 6 378 

14 2023-24 14 SALAM DARSHANA BHAURAO 20 65 330 7 415 

15 2023-24 15 SAPATE ANJALI VILAS 
22 65 350 7 437 

16 2023-24 16 SHINDE AKANKSHA BALASAHEB 22 67 345 7 434 

17 2023-24 17 
YAMATKAR SHREEVIDYA 

MANGESH 
21 

65 345 7 431 
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Exam Analysis 

   Total students 17 17 17   

   Count for attainment for criteria 17 17 17   

   Attainment % of subject 100 100 100   

   

Overal Attainment Level of 
subject 

3 3 3   

   Slow Learners 0 0    

   Advance Learners 15 0    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2.2. Catering to Student Diversity                                      
 

 

 

Government College of Pharmacy, Karad                                                                   Page 37 of 42 

 

IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

M.Pharm–I SEM (Pharm. Chemistry)  

Sr. 

No. 

Academic 

Year Roll 

No.  
Student Name 

MAT-TH          MPC101 AOC AMC COND PCP 
Seminar- 

100/50 

Total 

Result 

650 

Exclu.  

    TH -75/40           
TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

PR- 

75/40 

TW-

50/25 
    

1 2023-24 1 BANSODE KAJAL SURESH 37 21 57 21 49 18 47 21 85 44 82 482 

2 2023-24 2 CHAUDHARI DEEP MADHUKAR 42 20 54 20 54 19 41 19 83 43 84 479 

3 2023-24 3 JADHAV JAGDISH VIJAY 41 19 47 19 51 18 41 20 84 42 83 465 

4 2023-24 4 JAIN LOVELY PRAKASH 44 21 56 20 53 20 43 22 86 44 87 496 

5 2023-24 5 KHARDE MANIL ROLAJI 34 18 42 20 34 18 47 19 79 43 85 439 

6 2023-24 6 KULKARNI NEHA DIGAMBAR 45 21 55 22 50 21 48 22 84 45 86 499 

7 2023-24 7 MANE MADHUSHRI MANIK 44 20 45 21 43 20 45 21 82 45 85 471 

8 2023-24 8 MOMIN SANIYA JAVED 44 22 54 22 56 22 47 22 87 44 87 507 

9 2023-24 9 MORE ROHINI BHARAT 48 20 57 21 50 19 42 21 85 42 85 490 

10 2023-24 10 MUJAWAR SOFIYA FIROJ 44 22 52 20 48 19 39 20 86 44 87 481 

11 2023-24 11 PANSARE HARSHA HANUMANT 43 21 55 21 46 20 46 22 84 45 84 487 

12 2023-24 12 RAJGURU PRATIKSHA RAMCHANDRA 41 21 51 21 44 20 47 22 86 45 83 481 

13 2023-24 13 RASAL VINAYAK VITHOBA 29 18 39 16 38 16 31 17 82 43 80 409 

14 2023-24 14 ROKADE SIDDHESH VISHNU 38 20 47 20 37 20 45 22 90 45 85 469 

15 2023-24 15 SATHAWANE RUGVED JAGDISH 36 21 46 21 48 19 41 21 88 44 86 471 

16 2023-24 16 UKEY KIRAN SUKHADEO 47 18 47 21 39 19 44 22 86 45 85 473 

   Exam Analysis Attainment Cos/Pos                

   Total students 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16  

   Count for attainment for criteria 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16  

   Attainment % of subject 94 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100  

   Overal Attainment Level of subject 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3  
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   Slow Learners 5 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0  

   Advance Learners 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15  
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IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

M.Pharm–II SEM (Pharm. Chemistry) 

Sr. 

No. 

Academic 

Year Roll 

No.  
Student Name 

ASA AOC CADD PPC PCP SEM Total 

    
TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 

TH -

75/40           

TW-

25/14 
  

1 2023-24 1 BANSODE KAJAL SURESH 49 21 51 22 48 21 45 21 85 43 88 494 

2 2023-24 2 CHAUDHARI DEEP MADHUKAR 42 21 52 22 42 20 51 21 81 42 87 481 

3 2023-24 3 JADHAV JAGDISH VIJAY 44 21 45 21 50 22 47 21 83 44 86 484 

4 2023-24 4 JAIN LOVELY PRAKASH 56 22 53 22 49 22 52 22 93 45 95 531 

5 2023-24 5 KHARDE MANIL ROLAJI 41 20 44 21 30 20 53 20 82 40 85 456 

6 2023-24 6 KULKARNI NEHA DIGAMBAR 41 21 43 21 35 20 49 21 83 44 86 464 

7 2023-24 7 MANE MADHUSHRI MANIK 47 21 50 22 40 22 51 22 80 42 88 485 

8 2023-24 8 MOMIN SANIYA JAVED 49 21 45 22 38 22 53 21 88 43 92 494 

9 2023-24 9 MORE ROHINI BHARAT 47 21 46 21 37 22 44 21 85 44 89 477 

10 2023-24 10 MUJAWAR SOFIYA FIROJ 44 22 49 22 36 22 51 21 87 44 90 488 

11 2023-24 11 PANSARE HARSHA HANUMANT 47 22 53 22 38 22 46 21 84 44 88 487 

12 2023-24 12 RAJGURU PRATIKSHA RAMCHANDRA 39 21 51 22 36 22 43 21 82 43 87 467 

13 2023-24 13 RASAL VINAYAK VITHOBA 34 20 38 21 31 19 36 21 81 42 88 431 

14 2023-24 14 ROKADE SIDDHESH VISHNU 40 21 42 22 39 21 47 21 80 44 87 464 

15 2023-24 15 SATHAWANE RUGVED JAGDISH 45 21 46 22 39 22 52 21 85 44 92 489 

16 2023-24 16 UKEY KIRAN SUKHADEO 53 21 51 21 42 22 50 21 86 44 87 498 

   Exam Analysis             

   Total students 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16  

   Count for attainment for criteria 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 16  

   Attainment % of subject 100 100 100 100 94 100 100 100 100 100 100  

   Overal Attainment Level of subject 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3  

   Slow Learners 1 0 1 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0  
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   Advance Learners 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15  
  

IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

M.Pharm–III SEM (Pharm. Chemistry) 

Sr. No. 
Academic 

Year 

Roll 

No.  
Student Name 

RmeBIO Joclub3 ProPRe3 reswo3 Total 

TW THCL Total TW TW PR   

1 2023-24 1 ARBUNE SHRUTI SANTOSH 20 53 73 21 40 310 444 

2 2023-24 2 BHOR SAYALI ADINATH 21 53 74 22 44 325 465 

3 2023-24 3 
CHORMALE SOMESHWAR 
RAOSAHEB 

21 41 62 
21 41 320 444 

4 2023-24 4 DHUMALE YOGESH UTTAMRAO 21 50 71 21 41 320 453 

5 2023-24 5 DOIJAD RUSHIKESH MAHESH 20 53 73 21 41 320 455 

6 2023-24 6 GIRAP KALPESH NARAYAN 20 46 66 20 39 310 435 

7 2023-24 7 HAJARE SHITAL TATYA 21 55 76 20 40 310 446 

8 2023-24 8 JADHAV VARSHARANI SHIVAJI 20 50 70 20 40 310 440 

9 2023-24 9 
MALI LANDAGE NARENDRA SANJAY 21 51 72 

21 41 320 454 

10 2023-24 10 MANE POOJA SANTOSH 19 54 73 20 40 315 448 

11 2023-24 11 MURKAR NEHA SANJAY 22 57 79 23 42 330 474 

12 2023-24 12 OMBASE SONAL BABURAO 20 51 71 22 41 320 454 

13 2023-24 13 PATEL AMIT KUMAR 22 52 74 23 43 330 470 

14 2023-24 14 PATIL ADARSH BALASAHEB 21 52 73 22 42 320 457 

15 2023-24 15 
SAPKAL DNYANESHWARI 
BALKRISHNA 

21 52 73 
20 40 315 448 

16 2023-24 16 WANKHADE SAKSHI DIWAKAR 21 52 73 20 39 315 447 

17 2023-24 17 YENARE NITA MADHAV 21 54 75 21 41 325 462 

   Exam Analysis Attainment Cos/Pos       

   Total students 17 17 17 17 17   
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   Count for attainment for criteria 17 17 17 17 17   

   Attainment % of subject 100 100 100 100 100   

   

Overal Attainment Level of 
subject 

3 3 3 3 3   

   Slow Learners 0 0 0 0 0   

   Advance Learners 15 1 3 15 15   
 

 

IDETIFICATION OF SLOW & ADVANCED LEARNER (2023-24) 

M.Pharm–IV SEM (Pharm. Chemistry) 

Sr. No. 
Academic 

Year 
Roll No.  Student Name 

Joucl4 Prpr4 ResWo4 Co-act Total 

TW TW TW EX   

1 2023-24 1 
ARBUNE SHRUTI SANTOSH 21 

63 355 7 439 

2 2023-24 2 
BHOR SAYALI ADINATH 23 

70 370 7 463 

3 2023-24 3 
CHORMALE SOMESHWAR 
RAOSAHEB 

22 
65 350 7 437 

4 2023-24 4 
DHUMALE YOGESH UTTAMRAO 21 

64 340 7 425 

5 2023-24 5 
DOIJAD RUSHIKESH MAHESH 22 

66 360 7 448 

6 2023-24 6 
GIRAP KALPESH NARAYAN 

20 
61 

340 7 421 

7 2023-24 7 
HAJARE SHITAL TATYA 22 

63 350 7 435 

8 2023-24 8 
JADHAV VARSHARANI SHIVAJI 20 

62 340 7 422 

9 2023-24 9 
MALI LANDAGE NARENDRA SANJAY 22 

68 350 7 440 

10 2023-24 10 
MANE POOJA SANTOSH 23 

62 365 7 450 

11 2023-24 11 
MURKAR NEHA SANJAY 24 

72 375 7 471 
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12 2023-24 12 
OMBASE SONAL BABURAO 20 

61 340 7 421 

13 2023-24 13 
PATEL AMIT KUMAR 21 

63 350 7 434 

14 2023-24 14 
PATIL ADARSH BALASAHEB 

23 
65 

360 7 448 

15 2023-24 15 
SAPKAL DNYANESHWARI 
BALKRISHNA 21 

63 
350 4 434 

16 2023-24 16 
WANKHADE SAKSHI DIWAKAR 20 

62 338 7 420 

17 2023-24 17 
YENARE NITA MADHAV 21 

64 360 7 445 

   Exam Analysis      

   Total students 17 17    

   Count for attainment for criteria 17 17    

   Attainment % of subject 100 100    

   

Overal Attainment Level of 
subject 

3 3    

   Slow Learners 0 0    

   Advance Learners 15 0    
 

 


